St. Xavier’s College, Mahuadanr
Academic Calendar 2020-2021

Date Day Name of the Program Departments / Committee
JULY
01-07-2020 Wednesday Class Day
02-07-2020 Thursday Class Day
03-07-2020 Friday Class Day
04-07-2020 Saturday Class Day
05-07-2020 Sunday
06-07-2020 Monday Class Day
07-07-2020 Tuesday Class Day
08-07-2020 Wednesday Class Day
09-07-2020 Thursday Class Day
10-07-2020 Friday Class Day (Orientation Program)
11-07-2020 Saturday Class Day (World Population Day) Eco Club
12-07-2020 Sunday
13-07-2020 Monday Class Day
14-07-2020 Tuesday Class Day
15-07-2020 Wednesday Class Day
16-07-2020 Thursday Class Day
17-07-2020 Friday Class Day
18-07-2020 Saturday Class Day
19-07-2020 Sunday
20-07-2020 Monday Class Day
21-07-2020 Tuesday Class Day (Gender Awareness Program) Anti-Sexual Harassment Cell
22-07-2020 Wednesday Class Day
23-07-2020 Thursday Class Day
24-07-2020 Friday Class Day F
25-07-2020 Saturday Class Day (Speech Competition) Gender Equity Cell
26-07-2020 Sunday
27-07-2020 Monday Last Monday of Sawan (Holiday)
28-07-2020 Tuesday Class Day (World Nature Conservation Eco Club
Day)
29-07-2020 Wednesday Class Day
30-07-2020 Thursday Class Day
31-07-2020 Friday Class Day (Unit Test)
AUGUST
01-08-2020 Saturday Id-Ul-Joha (Holiday)
02-08-2020 | Sunday
03-08-2020 Monday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)
04-08-2020 Tuesday Class Day (Women Empowerment) Anti-Sexual Harassment Cell
05-08-2020 Wednesday Class Day (Commencement of Bridge A 5
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Course)

06-08-2020 Thursday Class Day
' Awareness program on Population Department of Geography
growth, its Effects and Measures
07-08-2020 Friday Class Day (Quiz Competition ) Commerce Club
08-08-2020 Saturday “Class Day (World Indigenous Day) Arts Cell & Cultural Committee
09-08-2020 Sunday
10-08-2020 Monday Class Day
Literary Fest Department of English
11-08-2020 Tuesday Janmashtmi (Holiday)
12-08-2020 Wednesday Class Day (Field Trip) Department of Physics
13-08-2020 Thursday Class Day
14-08-2020 Friday Class Day
15-08-2020 Saturday Independence Day Cultural Committee
16-08-2020 Sunday
17-08-2020 Monday Class Day
18-08-2020 Tuesday Class Day
19-08-2020 Wednesday Class Day (Survey on interest of students Competitive Exam Coaching
in different career fields) Cell
20-08-2020 Thursday Class Day
21-08-2020 Friday Class Day
22-08-2020 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
23-08-2020 Sunday
24-08-2020 Monday Class Day
25-08-2020 Tuesday Class Day
26-08-2020 Wednesday Class Day
27-08-2020 Thursday Class Day
28-08-2020 Friday Class Day (Unit Test)
29-08-2020 Saturday Karma Puja (Holiday)
30-08-2020 Sunday
31-08-2020 Monday Muharram, Anant Chaturdashi (Holiday) -
SEPTEMBER
01-09-2020 Tuesday Class Day
02-09-2020 Wednesday Class Day
03-09-2020 Thursday Class Day
04-09-2020 Friday Class Day
05-09-2020 Saturday Class Day
06-09-2020 Sunday
07-09-2020 Monday Class Day
08-09-2020 Tuesday Class Day
09-09-2020 Wednesday Class Day
10-09-2020 Thursday Class Day
11-09-2020 Friday Class Day
12-09-2020 Saturday Class Day (Alumni Program) Alumni Committee
13-09-2020 Sunday
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14-09-2020 Monday Class Day (Semester-I, 111, V Mid-
Semester Exam- 14™ Sept. to 18" Sept.)
15-09-2020 Tuesday Class Day
16-09-2020 Wednesday Class Day (World Ozone Day) Eco Club
17-09-2020 Thursday Class Day
18-09-2020 Friday Class Day
19-09-2020 Saturday Class Day
20-09-2020 Sunday
21-09-2020 Monday Class Day (World Peace Day) NSS
22-09-2020 Tuesday Class Day
23-09-2020 Wednesday Class Day
24-09-2020 Thursday | Class Day
25-09-2020 Friday Class Day
26-09-2020 Saturday Class Day
Motivational Programme for students Competitive Exam Coaching
Cell
27-09-2020 Sunday
28-09-2020 Monday Class Day
29-09-2020 Tuesday Class Day
30-09-2020 Wednesday Class Day (Unit Test)
OCTOBER
01-10-2020 Thursday Class Day
02-10-2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
03-10-2020 Saturday Class Day (Gandhi Jayanti Celebration) Department of History & Pol.
Science
04-10-2020 Sunday
05-10-2020 Monday Class Day
06-10-2020 ‘Tuesday Class Day
07-10-2020 Wednesday Class Day
Karam and Moharram Celebration Department of Commerce
08-10-2020 Thursday Chahallum (Holiday)
09-10-2020 Friday Class Day
10-10-2020 Saturday Class Day
11-10-2020 Sunday
12-10-2020 Monday Class Day
13-10-2020 Tuesday Class Day
14-10-2020 Wednesday Class Day
15-10-2020 Thursday Class Day
16-10-2020 Friday Class Day
17-10-2020 Saturday Class Day
18-10-2020 Sunday
19-10-2020 Monday Class Day
20-10-2020 Tuesday Class Day
21-10-2020 Wednesday Durga Puja (Holidays) A7)
22-10-2020 Thursday Holiday (f%‘(
23-10-2020 Friday Holiday P —
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24-10-2020 Saturday Holiday

25-10-2020 Sunday

26-10-2020 Monday Holiday

27-10-2020 Tuesday Holiday

28-10-2020 Wednesday Holiday

29-10-2020 Thursday Holiday

30-10-2020 Friday Holiday

31-10-2020 Saturday Holiday

NOVEMBER

01-11-2020 Sunday

02-11-2020 Monday Holiday

03-11-2020 Tuesday Holiday

04-11-2020 Wednesday Holiday

05-11-2020 Thursday Holiday

06-11-2020 Friday Holiday

07-11-2020 Saturday Holiday

08-11-2020 Sunday

09-11-2020 Monday Holiday

10-11-2020 Tuesday Holiday

11-11-2020 Wednesday Holiday

12-11-2020 Thursday Holiday

13-11-2020 Friday Holiday

14-11-2020 Saturday Holiday

15-11-2020 Sunday

16-11-2020 Monday Holiday

17-11-2020 Tuesday Holiday

18-11-2020 Wednesday Holiday

19-11-2020 Thursday Holiday

20-11-2020 Friday Holiday

21-11-2020 Saturday Holiday

22-11-2020 Sunday

23-11-2020 Monday Class Day (Semester-1, ITI, V University
Model Exam- 23" Nov. to 27" Nov.)

24-11-2020 Tuesday Class Day

25-11-2020 Wednesday Class Day

26-11-2020 Thursday Class Day

27-11-2020 Friday Class Day

28-11-2020 Saturday Class Day (Unit l'est)
Awareness Program on Diseases Department of Botany
Prevention & Health Promotion

29-11-2020 Sunday

30-11-2020 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)

DECEMBER
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01-12-2020 Tuesday Class Day (AIDS Day) YRC and NSS

02-12-2020 Wednesday Class Day

03-12-2020 Thursday Class Day
Enhancing Security Anti-Sexual Harassment Cell
Death Anniversary of ParamVir Albert Department of Pol. Science &
Ekka History

04-12-2020 Friday Class Day (Workshop on Discipline and Anti-Ragging Cell and
Rules, Regulation in Examination) Discipline Committee

05-12-2020 Saturday Class Day

06-12-2020 Sunday

07-12-2020 Monday Class Day

08-12-2020 Tuesday Class Day

09-12-2020 Wednesday Class Day

10-12-2020 Thursday Class Day (Human Rights Day) Department of Pol. Science &

History

11-12-2020 Friday Class Day

12-12-2020 Saturday Class Day

13-12-2020 Sunday

14-12-2020 Monday Class Day

15-12-2020 Tuesday Class Day

16-12-2020 Wednesday Class Day

17-12-2020 Thursday Class Day

18-12-2020 Friday Class Day

19-12-2020 Saturday Class Day

20-12-2020 Sunday

21-12-2020 Monday Class Day

22-12-2020 Tuesday Class Day (National Mathematics Day) Department of Mathematics

23-12-2020 Wednesday Christmas and Winter Vacation (Holidays)

24-12-2020 Thursday Holiday

25-12-2020 Friday Holiday

26-12-2020 Saturday Holiday

27-12-2020 Sunday

28-12-2020 Monday Holiday

29-12-2020 Tuesday Holiday

30-12-2020 Wednesday Holiday

31-12-2020 Thursday Holiday

JANUARY

01-01-2021 Friday New Year Day (Holiday)

02-01-2021 Saturday Holiday

03-01-2021 Sunday

04-01-2021 Monday Class Day

| 05-01-2021 Tuesday Class Day

06-01-2021 Wednesday Class Day

07-01-2021 Thursday Class Day ( e

08-01-2021 Friday Class Day j

09-01-2021 Saturday Class Day \/ —
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10-01-2021 Sunday
11-01-2021 Monday Class Day
12-01-2021 Tuesday Class Day
13-01-2021 Wednesday Makar Sankranti, Pongal Tusu Parv/ Lohri

(Holidays)
14-01-2021 Thursday Holiday
15-01-2021 Friday Holiday
16-01-2021 Saturday Class Day
17-01-2021 Sunday
18-01-2021 Monday Class Day
19-01-2021 Tuesday Class Day
20-01-2021 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti (Holiday)
21-01-2021 Thursday Class Day
22-01-2021 Friday Class Day
23-01-2021 Saturday Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti (Holiday)
24-01-2021 Sunday
25-01-2021 Monday Class Day
26-01-2021 Tuesday Republic Day Cultural Committee
27-01-2021 Wednesday Class Day
28-01-2021 Thursday Class Day
29-01-2021 Friday Class Day
30-01-2021 Saturday Class Day (Unit Test)
31-01-2021 Sunday
FEBRUARY
01-02-2021 Monday Class Day

Field Study Department of Botany
02-02-2021 Tuesday Class Day (Debate Competition) Commerce Club
03-02-2021 Wednesday Class Day
04-02-2021 Thursday Class Day (World Cancer Day) YRC
05-02-2021 Friday Class Day
06-02-2021 Saturday Class Day
07-02-2021 Sunday
08-02-2021 Monday Class Day
09-02-2021 Tuesday Class Day
10-02-2021 Wednesday Class Day
11-02-2021 Thursday Class Day (Field Trip) Department of Political Science

& History

12-02-2021 Friday Class Day
13-02-2021 Saturday Class Day
14-02-2021 Sunday
15-02-2021 Monday Class Day (Field Trip) Department of Mathematics
16-02-2021 Tuesday Basant Panchami (Holiday)
17-02-2021 Wednesday Class Day
18-02-2021 Thursday Class Day (Field Visit) Department of Commerce
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Cleanliness Drive NSS
19-02-2021 Friday Class Day
20-02-2021 Saturday Class Day (International Mother Language | Literary Committee
Day)
21-02-2021 Sunday
22-02-2021 Monday Class Day (Field Study) Department of Hindi
&Economics
23-02-2021 Tuesday Class Day
24-02-2021 Wednesday Class Day
25-02-2021 Thursday Class Day (Unit Test) ]
Sports Activities Sports Committee
26-02-2021 Friday Hazrat Ali Birthday (Holiday)
27-02-2021 Saturday Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday)
28-02-2021 Sunday
MARCH
01-03-2021 Monday Class Day (Essay Competitions) Department of Botany &
Mathematics
Ravi Das Jayanti Department of Hindi
Mentor-Mentee/Remedial Class Department of Botany
02-03-2021 Tuesday Class Day (Program on Legal Rights and Anti Sexual Harassment Cell
Remedies)
03-03-2021 Wednesday Class Day (Inter-departmental Activities Department of Physics
04-03-2021 Thursday Class Day
05-03-2021 Friday Class Day
06-03-2021 Saturday Class Day (National Science Day) Science Club
Commerce Day Department of Commerce
07-03-2021 Sunday
08-03-2021 Monday Class Day (Inlernational Women’s Day) Anti-Sexual Harassimeit Cell
09-03-2021 Tuesday Class Day
10-03-2021 Wednesday Class Day (Alumni Gathering) Alumni Committee
Field visit Department of English
11-03-2021 Thursday Mabhashivratri (Holiday)
12-03-2021 Friday Class Day
13-03-2021 Saturday Class Day
14-03-2021 Sunday
15-03-2021 Monday Class Day (Semester-II, IV, VI Mid-
Semester Exam- 15™ March to 22™
March)
16-03-2021 Tuesday Class Day
17-03-2021 Wednesday Class Day
18-03-2021 Thursday Class Day
19-03-2021 Triday Class Day
20-03-2021 Saturday Class Day (Picnic Day)
21-03-2021 Sunday
22-03-2021 Monday Class Day (Solidarity Protest) AICUF 1A
23-03-2021 Tuesday Class Day (Sahid Diwas Celebration) ( %

English Language Day

Literary Committee
—
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Skill Development Program

Department of Botany

24-03-2021 Wednesday Class Day

25-03-2021 Thursday Class Day

26-03-2021 Friday Class Day
Regional Language and Education Status | Literary Committee
Survey Program

27-03-2021 Saturday Holi , Shab-E-Barat, Good Friday,Easter
Monday 27" March to 5™ April,
Holidays
AICUF- State Level Camp AICUF

28-03-2021 Sunday

29-03-2021 Monday Holiday

30-03-2021 Tuesday Holiday

31-03-2021 Wednesday Holiday

APRIL

01-04-2021 Thursday Holiday

02-04-2021 Friday Holiday

03-04-2021 Saturday Holiday

04-04-2021 Sunday

05-04-2021 Monday Holiday

06-04-2021 Tuesday Class Day

07-04-2021 Wednesday Class Day (World Health Day) YRC

08-04-2021 Thursday Class Day

09-04-2021 Friday Class Day

10-04-2021 Saturday Class Day

11-04-2021 Sunday

12-04-2021 Monday Class Day

13-04-2021 Tuesday Baishakhi (Holiday)

14-04-2021 Wednesday Ambedkhar Jayanti (Holiday)

15-04-2021 Thursday Sarhul (Holiday)

16-04-2021 Friday Class Day

17-04-2021 Saturday Class Day

18-04-2021 Sunday

19-04-2021 Monday Class Day

20-04-2021 Tuesday Class Day

21-04-2021 Wednesday Ram Navmi (Holiday)

22-04-2021 Thursday Class Day (World Earth Day)
Best Quote Competition Cultural Committee

23-04-2021 Friday Veer Kunwar Singh Jayanti (Holiday)

24-04-2021 Saturday Class Day

25-04-2021 Sunday

26-04-2021 Monday Class Day (Speech and Slogan writing Cultural Committee
competition) )
World Intellectual Property Day Department of English ‘

27-04-2021 Tuesday Class Day g w7
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28-04-2021 Wednesday Class Day (World Safety Day) YRC
Artwork and Technological Invention-IPR | Science Club
29-04-2021 Thursday Class Day
30-04-2021 Friday Class Day (Unil Test)
Remembrance of Carl Fredrich Gauss Department of Mathematics
MAY
01-05-2021 Saturday Class Day (World Labour Day) Department of Commerce
02-05-2021 Sunday
03-05-2021 Monday Class Day
04-05-2021 Tuesday Class Day
05-05-2021 Wednesday Class Day
06-05-2021 Thursday Class Day
07-05-2021 Friday Class Day
08-05-2021 Saturday Class Day
World Red Cross and Red Crescent Day YRC
09-05-2021 Sunday
10-05-2021 Monday Class Day (Semester-II, IV, VI
University Model Exam- 10" May to
19" May)
11-05-2021 Tuesday Class Day
12-05-2021 Wednesday Class Day
13-05-2021 Thursday Class Day
14-05-2021 Friday Class Day
15-05-2021 Saturday 1d-Ul-Fitr (Holiday)
16-05-2021 Sunday
17-05-2021 Monday Class Day
18-05-2021 Tuesday Class Day
19-05-2021 Wednesday Class Day
20-05-2021 Thursday Class Day
21-05-2021 Friday Class Day
22-05-2021 Saturday Class Day
23-05-2021 Sunday
24-05-2021 Monday Summer Vacation Begins (24" May to
19™ June Holidays)
25-05-2021 Tuesday Holiday
26-05-2021 Wednesday Holiday
27-05-2021 Thursday Holiday
28-05-2021 Friday Holiday
29-05-2021 Saturday Holiday
30-05-2021 Sunday
31-05-2021 Monday Holiday
JUNE Holiday
01-06-2021 Tuesday Holiday Qz AR
02-06-2021 Wednesday Holiday (‘%
03-06-2021 Thursday Holiday — '
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04-06-2021 Friday Holiday
05-06-2021 Saturday Holiday
06-06-2021 Sunday

07-06-2021 Monday Holiday
08-06-2021 Tuesday Holiday
09-06-2021 Wednesday Holiday
10-06-2021 Thursday Holiday
11-06-2021 Friday Holiday
12-06-2021 Saturday Holiday
13-06-2021 Sunday

14-06-2021 Monday Holiday
15-06-2021 Tuesday Holiday
16-06-2021 Wednesday Holiday
17-06-2021 Thursday Holiday
18-06-2021 Friday Holiday
19-06-2021 Saturday Holiday
20-06-2021 Sunday

21-06-2021 Monday Class Day
22-06-2021 Tuesday Class Day
23-06-2021 Wednesday Class Day
24-06-2021 Thursday Class Day
25-06-2021 Friday Class Day
26-06-2021 Saturday Class Day (Unit Test)
27-06-2021 Sunday

28-06-2021 Monday Class Day
29-06-2021 Tuesday Class Day
30-06-2021 Wednesday Hul Diwas (Holiday)

N.B.:- If needed, changes will be made in this prografu.

Fr. (Dr.) MK Jose, SJ
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